Navigation Switches Series SF30BC / SF30BD
Materials
Housing
Cap
Nuts
Washer
SUS Washer
: Aluminum

SF30BC0051
Dimension
How to order
05-ART-0000-57 A5
Cable: YCW030-A
Cable:UL1571#28AWG
Conductor pitch  : 1.25mm
Conductor width : □0.3mm
16.8
 3
00
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12
Cable: YCW024
Cable:UL1571#28AWG
Conductor pitch  : 1.25mm
Conductor width : □0.3mm
 Red LED /
Silver Housing /
Black Cap with Marking 1
SF30BD1051
FunctionPin
1
2
3
4
5
6
SW COM.
SW 1 N.O.
SW 2 N.O.
SW 3 N.O.
SW 4 N.O.
SW 5 N.O.
FunctionPin
7
8
9
10
11
12
SW 6 N.O.
LED (+)
LED (-)
NON
NON